
Soft cake with chocolate chips  (500 g) 
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Data sheet 

shelf- 
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Product 
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Weight 

(g) 

	  
Pieces per 

pack 

	  
Packs per 

carton 

	  
Pack size 
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Product EAN 
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Max. 
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0049 

	  
500 

	  
1 

	  
6 
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x 4 
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13.5 
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